Attachment 1

COUNTY OF HUMBOLDT
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS

CONSTRUCTION OFFICE
1106 SECOND STREET
EUREKA, CA 95501
PHONE (707)445-7448, FAX (707)445-7409

Bid Results
Storm Damage Repairs to Mattole Road (F3C010) Post Mile 6.50
Federal Project Number ER-32L.0(119)

Contract Number 217225

Engineer’s Estimate $ 667,900
1. GR Sundberg, Inc., Arcata, CA $ 663,174
2. Mercer-Fraser Company, Eureka, CA $ 794,775
3. Stewart Engineering, Inc., Redding, CA $1,294,955
Anticipated construction costs for the project are as follows:

Construction $ 663,174

Contingencies (10%) $ 66,326

Subtotal $ 729,500

Construction Administration (15%) $ 99,500

TOTAL $ 829,000




